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Course: Aktive Teilhabe durch multisensorische Ansätze

General information
Course Name Aktive Teilhabe durch multisensorische Ansätze

active participation through multi-sensory approaches
Course code 5.40.04.18
Lecturer(s) Di Meglio, Deborah (deborah.meglio@haw-kiel.de)
Occurrence frequency Irregular
Language Deutsch

Qualification outcome
Areas of Competence: Knowledge and Understanding; Use, application and generation of
knowledge; Communication and cooperation; Scientific self-understanding /
professionalism.
Die Studierenden können
Die Studierenden

Content information
Content In diesem Seminar

Teaching format of this course
Teaching format SWS
Seminar 2

Examinations
5.40.04.18 - Übung Method of Examination: Übung

Weighting: 0%
wird angerechnet gem. § 11 Satz 2 PVO: Yes
Graded: No
Remark: Unbenoteter Leistungsnachweis

Ungraded Course
Assessment

Yes
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